
February 28, 2019 | 9AM-1PM
Valero Grand Suites, Makati City

With funding by
the European Union

RESPONSIBLE AGRICULTURAL SUPPLY CHAINS
Roundtable Discussion

9:00-9:05

9:05-9:35

9:35-10:05

10:05-11:05

11:05-11:15

11:15-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45

Opening Address

ASEAN Guidelines on Promoting Responsible
Investment in Food, Agriculture and Forestry

International expectations and relevance of CSR/RBC
to Philippine agribusiness

Elvin Uy
Director of Operations, PBSP

Ishwinder Kaur
Manager for Partnerships and
Government Engagement,
Grow Asia

Stephanie Venuti 
Policy Advisor, Responsible
Business Conduct, OECD

Ruby Banez
National Project
Coordinator, ILO Country
Office in the Philippines

Ruby Banez
National Project
Coordinator, ILO Country
Office in the Philippines

Shivani Kannabhiran
Policy Advisor, Responsible
Business Conduct, OECD

Moderators:
Ishwinder Kaur
Pranav Sethaputra
Grow Asia

Anton Palo
Foodlink Advocacy Coop

Recent policy developments and global expectations
toward agribusiness companies

Introduction of  international CSR/RBC standards

Meeting international expectations: The available tools

Break

OECD-FAO Guidance for Responsible Agricultural Supply
Chains: Five-Step Due Diligence - What does a risk-based
approach entail?

Responsible Business Conduct-the experience of
companies: Lessons learned, good practices and
remaining challenges (Sharing session)

Closing Remarks

Networking Lunch

The ILO Tripartite Declaration of Principles concerning
Multinational Enterprises and Social Policy, 
The ILO Helpdesk for Business


