RESPONSIBLE AGRICULTURAL SUPPLY CHAINS

Roundtable Discussion

February 28, 2019 | 9AM-1PM Valero Grand Suites, Makati City

9:00-9:05	Opening Address	Elvin Uy Director of Operations, PBSP
9:05-9:35	ASEAN Guidelines on Promoting Responsible Investment in Food, Agriculture and Forestry	Ishwinder Kaur Manager for Partnerships and Government Engagement, Grow Asia
9:35-10:05	International expectations and relevance of CSR/RBC to Philippine agribusiness	
	Recent policy developments and global expectations toward agribusiness companies	Stephanie Venuti Policy Advisor, Responsible Business Conduct, OECD
	Introduction of international CSR/RBC standards	Ruby Banez National Project Coordinator, ILO Country Office in the Philippines
10:05-11:05	Meeting international expectations: The available tools	
	OECD-FAO Guidance for Responsible Agricultural Supply Chains: Five-Step Due Diligence - What does a risk-based approach entail?	Shivani Kannabhiran Policy Advisor, Responsible Business Conduct, OECD
	The ILO Tripartite Declaration of Principles concerning Multinational Enterprises and Social Policy, The ILO Helpdesk for Business	Ruby Banez National Project Coordinator, ILO Country Office in the Philippines
11:05-11:15	Break	
11:15-12:30	Responsible Business Conduct-the experience of companies: Lessons learned, good practices and remaining challenges (Sharing session)	Moderators: Ishwinder Kaur Pranav Sethaputra Grow Asia
		Anton Palo
12:30-12:45	Closing Remarks	Foodlink Advocacy Coop
12:45	Networking Lunch	









